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Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  1105,0  1037,6 1156,0 1116,9   939,5  5355,0
  2 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  1119,0  1021,6 1057,6 1040,6  1095,8  5334,6
  3 MSgt STRACKE Norbert GER  1112,0   995,6 1079,2 1067,9  1058,4  5313,1
  4 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  1119,0  1044,4 1014,4 1127,4  1002,0  5307,2
  5 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  1112,0  1001,6 1072,0 1091,0  1028,3  5304,9
  6 Lt HELLSTEN Topi FIN  1140,0  1143,6 1084,0 1053,2   881,3  5302,1
  7 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  1091,0   907,6 1117,6 1108,5  1073,8  5298,5
  8 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  1133,0  1008,8 1091,2 1100,8   960,1  5293,9
  9 1.Pvt STEPE Dainis LAT  1070,0   970,4 1021,6 1158,9  1044,6  5265,5
 10 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT  1098,0   909,2 1115,2 1106,4  1030,1  5258,9
 11 Lt FILON Dmitry BLR  1084,0   991,2 1055,2 1112,7   992,8  5235,9
 12 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER  1105,0  1050,8 1093,6 1082,6   898,1  5230,1
 13 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  1105,0   983,6 1136,8 1093,8   877,9  5197,1
 14 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER  1084,0   910,0 1069,6 1030,8  1082,2  5176,6
 15 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST  1049,0  1010,4 1055,2 1067,2   983,1  5164,9
 16 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE  1077,0  1020,4 1028,8 1045,5   982,4  5154,1
 17 2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN  1126,0  1051,2 1067,2  996,5   912,1  5153,0
 18 StSgt SIGL Thomas GER  1070,0  1053,6 1120,0 1037,1   858,7  5139,4
 19 Cpt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT  1119,0  1104,8 1081,6 1046,2   767,6  5119,2
 20 Cle RICCIO Davide ITA  1091,0   940,8 1093,6 1097,3   884,6  5107,3
 21 Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim BLR  1056,0   984,0 1127,2 1043,4   887,4  5098,0
 22 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR  1105,0   865,2 1060,0 1095,2   949,9  5075,3
 23 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN   965,0   986,8 1072,0 1015,4  1030,3  5069,5
 24 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL  1035,0   929,6 1124,8 1072,1   902,8  5064,3
 25 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE  1056,0   927,6 1120,0 1098,7   814,6  5016,9
 26 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT  1007,0   949,2 1072,0 1086,1   881,8  4996,1
 27 Sgt KAABI Younes UAE   902,0   984,4  992,8 1093,8  1012,6  4985,6
 28 Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR  1021,0   938,0  966,4 1039,2  1013,8  4978,4
 29 1.Kpl PLOEM Raymond NED  1049,0   909,6 1079,2 1087,5   850,7  4976,0
 30 StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  1070,0  1043,6 1045,6 1016,8   796,8  4972,8
 31 StSgt KUS Damjan SLO  1021,0  1054,8 1024,0 1016,8   835,1  4951,7
 32 Sgt ROELOFFZEN Dennis NED  1042,0   919,6 1050,4 1032,2   901,1  4945,3
 33 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  1133,0   820,4 1084,0 1046,9   854,5  4938,8
 34 LCpl PICKA Matej CZE   916,0   888,4 1124,8  985,3  1013,7  4928,2
 35 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  1126,0   852,4 1007,2 1004,2   929,9  4919,7
 36 LCpl WURST Milan CZE  1105,0   798,4  971,2  997,2  1046,3  4918,1
 37 Sgt VIARENICH Viktar BLR  1084,0   811,6 1048,0 1046,2   905,7  4895,5
 38 Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni BLR  1070,0  1026,4 1021,6  992,3   773,0  4883,3
 39 Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  1063,0   884,0 1115,2  959,4   853,7  4875,3
 40 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE   986,0   834,8  940,0 1054,6  1024,6  4840,0
 41 Wmr TE GROTENHUIS Gerrit NED  1084,0   941,6  956,8  932,1   925,1  4839,6
 42 Cle DISTEFANO Alessio ITA   958,0   918,0  997,6 1035,7   919,1  4828,4
 43 Pvt RYDÉN Johan SWE  1042,0  1003,6 1000,0  914,6   854,9  4815,1
 44 Lt TERHO Anttu FIN  1007,0   982,4 1050,4  971,3   794,9  4806,0
 45 Cle OPPIDO Pasquale ITA  1042,0   880,4 1060,0  856,5   938,3  4777,2
 46 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL  1049,0   855,6  956,8 1043,4   829,3  4734,1
 47 StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE  1021,0   868,4  918,4  985,3   938,0  4731,1
 48 1.Lt SVENSSON Anders SWE  1056,0   950,4  978,4  947,5   785,7  4718,0
 49 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN   979,0   966,8 1009,6  904,1   840,4  4699,9
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 50 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE  1042,0   958,8  995,2  988,8   691,6  4676,4
 51 Sgt BUSSENS Jorn BEL  1049,0   728,8  990,4  986,7   907,4  4662,3
 52 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN   888,0  1016,0 1052,8  895,0   797,5  4649,3
 53 Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE   846,0   991,2  896,8 1015,4   877,7  4627,1
 54 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE   944,0   956,4  940,0  890,8   868,7  4599,9
 55 Sgt AL JNEIBE Suhail UAE   811,0   934,0  932,8 1004,9   858,4  4541,1
 56 Cle CASTELLI Alfio ITA   979,0   885,6  973,6  867,7   830,0  4535,9
 57 1.Pvt MEISEL Christian GER   916,0   861,6  944,8  833,4   973,5  4529,3
 58 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO  1077,0   773,6  832,0  986,0   851,6  4520,2
 59 LCpl THEISEN Kenneth DEN  1028,0   904,0  973,6  858,6   648,9  4413,1
 60 Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid UAE   748,0   693,2  961,6 1051,8   870,1  4324,7
 61 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  1091,0   882,4 1127,2 1089,6  4190,2
 62 LCpl HANAK Marek CZE   902,0   718,0  923,2  867,7   727,1  4138,0
 63 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE   461,0   870,8  853,6  995,1   941,7  4122,2
 64 WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin CZE   762,0   844,4  992,8  843,9   677,2  4120,3
 65 1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  1105,0   790,4 1060,0  995,1  3950,5
 66 Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse FIN  1049,0   890,4 1009,6  994,4  3943,4
 67 SPC RAUCH Damian GER  1070,0   830,4 1043,2  966,4  3910,0
 68 Cpl PUT Janusz POL   776,4 1028,8 1039,9  1018,5  3863,6
 69 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN   938,8  983,2  938,4   720,3  3580,7
 70 Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN  1000,0   898,4 1014,4  2912,8
 71 StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GER  1091,0   995,2  2086,2
 72 Cpt ABELE Maris LAT  1042,0   989,2  2031,2
 73 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 73

  0    ()

 73
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  1 Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim BLR  1056,0   984,0 1127,2 1043,4   887,4  5098,0
  2 Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR  1021,0   938,0  966,4 1039,2  1013,8  4978,4
  3 Sgt VIARENICH Viktar BLR  1084,0   811,6 1048,0 1046,2   905,7  4895,5
  4 Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni BLR  1070,0  1026,4 1021,6  992,3   773,0  4883,3
  5 Cle DISTEFANO Alessio ITA   958,0   918,0  997,6 1035,7   919,1  4828,4
  6 Pvt RYDÉN Johan SWE  1042,0  1003,6 1000,0  914,6   854,9  4815,1
  7 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL  1049,0   855,6  956,8 1043,4   829,3  4734,1
  8 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN   979,0   966,8 1009,6  904,1   840,4  4699,9
  9 Sgt BUSSENS Jorn BEL  1049,0   728,8  990,4  986,7   907,4  4662,3
 10 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN   888,0  1016,0 1052,8  895,0   797,5  4649,3
 11 Cle CASTELLI Alfio ITA   979,0   885,6  973,6  867,7   830,0  4535,9
 12 1.Pvt MEISEL Christian GER   916,0   861,6  944,8  833,4   973,5  4529,3
 13 LCpl THEISEN Kenneth DEN  1028,0   904,0  973,6  858,6   648,9  4413,1
 14 LCpl HANAK Marek CZE   902,0   718,0  923,2  867,7   727,1  4138,0
 15 Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse FIN  1049,0   890,4 1009,6  994,4  3943,4
 16 SPC RAUCH Damian GER  1070,0   830,4 1043,2  966,4  3910,0
 17 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN   938,8  983,2  938,4   720,3  3580,7

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 17

  0    ()

 17
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Total

Team men
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Name Points
Total Points

T   E   A   M

  1
AUT

Kpl DEPIL Andreas  1105,0  1037,6 1156,0 1116,9   939,5  5355,0

 21109,5
Kpl HOFER Christian  1091,0   907,6 1117,6 1108,5  1073,8  5298,5
Kpl FAIMAN Severin  1098,0   909,2 1115,2 1106,4  1030,1  5258,9
Kpl WEBER Markus  1105,0   983,6 1136,8 1093,8   877,9  5197,1
Kpl MOSER Patrick  1007,0   949,2 1072,0 1086,1   881,8  4996,1
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1091,0   882,4 1127,2 1089,6     0,0  4190,2

  2
FIN

Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  1119,0  1021,6 1057,6 1040,6  1095,8  5334,6

 21094,6
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  1112,0  1001,6 1072,0 1091,0  1028,3  5304,9
Lt HELLSTEN Topi  1140,0  1143,6 1084,0 1053,2   881,3  5302,1
2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans  1126,0  1051,2 1067,2  996,5   912,1  5153,0
Lt TERHO Anttu  1007,0   982,4 1050,4  971,3   794,9  4806,0
Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse  1049,0   890,4 1009,6  994,4     0,0  3943,4

  3
GER

MSgt STRACKE Norbert  1112,0   995,6 1079,2 1067,9  1058,4  5313,1

 20859,2
StSgt SCHERER Martin  1105,0  1050,8 1093,6 1082,6   898,1  5230,1
StSgt TITZE Sebastian  1084,0   910,0 1069,6 1030,8  1082,2  5176,6
StSgt SIGL Thomas  1070,0  1053,6 1120,0 1037,1   858,7  5139,4
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  1133,0   820,4 1084,0 1046,9   854,5  4938,8
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej  1091,0   995,2    0,0    0,0     0,0  2086,2

  4
BLR

Lt FILON Dmitry  1084,0   991,2 1055,2 1112,7   992,8  5235,9

 20387,6
Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim  1056,0   984,0 1127,2 1043,4   887,4  5098,0
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel  1105,0   865,2 1060,0 1095,2   949,9  5075,3
Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman  1021,0   938,0  966,4 1039,2  1013,8  4978,4
Sgt VIARENICH Viktar  1084,0   811,6 1048,0 1046,2   905,7  4895,5
Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni  1070,0  1026,4 1021,6  992,3   773,0  4883,3

  5
BEL

1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1133,0  1008,8 1091,2 1100,8   960,1  5293,9

 19967,6
Kpl MARQUET Yannick  1035,0   929,6 1124,8 1072,1   902,8  5064,3
Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  1063,0   884,0 1115,2  959,4   853,7  4875,3
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram  1049,0   855,6  956,8 1043,4   829,3  4734,1
Sgt BUSSENS Jorn  1049,0   728,8  990,4  986,7   907,4  4662,3
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic  1105,0   790,4 1060,0  995,1     0,0  3950,5

  6
SWE

1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel  1077,0  1020,4 1028,8 1045,5   982,4  5154,1

 19704,1
Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin  1056,0   927,6 1120,0 1098,7   814,6  5016,9
Pvt RYDÉN Johan  1042,0  1003,6 1000,0  914,6   854,9  4815,1
1.Lt SVENSSON Anders  1056,0   950,4  978,4  947,5   785,7  4718,0

  7
CZE

LCpl PICKA Matej   916,0   888,4 1124,8  985,3  1013,7  4928,2

 19365,9
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal  1126,0   852,4 1007,2 1004,2   929,9  4919,7
LCpl WURST Milan  1105,0   798,4  971,2  997,2  1046,3  4918,1
SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek   944,0   956,4  940,0  890,8   868,7  4599,9
LCpl HANAK Marek   902,0   718,0  923,2  867,7   727,1  4138,0
WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin   762,0   844,4  992,8  843,9   677,2  4120,3

  8
ITA

Cle RICCIO Davide  1091,0   940,8 1093,6 1097,3   884,6  5107,3

 19248,8
Cle DISTEFANO Alessio   958,0   918,0  997,6 1035,7   919,1  4828,4
Cle OPPIDO Pasquale  1042,0   880,4 1060,0  856,5   938,3  4777,2
Cle CASTELLI Alfio   979,0   885,6  973,6  867,7   830,0  4535,9

  9
UAE

Sgt KAABI Younes   902,0   984,4  992,8 1093,8  1012,6  4985,6

 19233,1
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid   986,0   834,8  940,0 1054,6  1024,6  4840,0
StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid  1021,0   868,4  918,4  985,3   938,0  4731,1
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem  1042,0   958,8  995,2  988,8   691,6  4676,4
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed   846,0   991,2  896,8 1015,4   877,7  4627,1
Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid   748,0   693,2  961,6 1051,8   870,1  4324,7
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T   E   A   M

 10
DEN

Sgt YEHIA Nadim   965,0   986,8 1072,0 1015,4  1030,3  5069,5

 18831,8
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen   979,0   966,8 1009,6  904,1   840,4  4699,9
Sgt KOCH Frederik   888,0  1016,0 1052,8  895,0   797,5  4649,3
LCpl THEISEN Kenneth  1028,0   904,0  973,6  858,6   648,9  4413,1
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj     0,0   938,8  983,2  938,4   720,3  3580,7
Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole  1000,0   898,4 1014,4    0,0     0,0  2912,8

 11
SLO

StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  1070,0  1043,6 1045,6 1016,8   796,8  4972,8

 14444,7
StSgt KUS Damjan  1021,0  1054,8 1024,0 1016,8   835,1  4951,7
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz  1077,0   773,6  832,0  986,0   851,6  4520,2
Cpl UNGER Ivan     0,0     0,0    0,0    0,0     0,0     0,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 11   Teams

  0    ()

 11   Teams
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Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsPF RF Total

  1 Lt HELLSTEN Topi FIN  200  1140,0100 100 + + + + + + + + + ++ + + + + + + + + +

  2 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  199  1133,0 99 100 + + + + + + + + + 9+ + + + + + + + + +

1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  199  1133,0100  99 + + + + + + + + + ++ + + + + + + + + 9

  4 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  198  1126,0 99  99 + + + + + + + + 9 ++ + + + + + 9 + + +

2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN  198  1126,0100  98 + + + + + + + + + ++ + 9 + 9 + + + + +

  6 Cpt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT  197  1119,0 97 100 + 9 + 9 9 + + + + ++ + + + + + + + + +

Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  197  1119,0 99  98 + + + + + + + 9 + ++ + + + + + 9 9 + +

Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  197  1119,0100  97 + + + + + + + + + ++ 9 9 + 9 + + + + +

  9 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  196  1112,0 99  97 + + + + + + 9 + + +9 9 + + 9 + + + + +

MSgt STRACKE Norbert GER  196  1112,0 99  97 9 + + + + + + + + ++ + + + + 9 + 9 + 9

 11 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  195  1105,0 97  98 9 + 9 + + 9 + + + ++ + 9 + + 9 + + + +

Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR  195  1105,0 96  99 + + + 9 9 + 9 + 9 ++ + 9 + + + + + + +

StSgt SCHERER Martin GER  195  1105,0 99  96 + + + + + + + 9 + ++ 9 9 9 9 + + + + +

1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  195  1105,0 98  97 + + + + 9 9 + + + ++ + 9 + + 9 + 9 + +

Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  195  1105,0 98  97 + + + + 9 9 + + + ++ 9 + + + + + + 9 9

LCpl WURST Milan CZE  195  1105,0 96  99 9 + + + + 9 9 9 + ++ + + + + + + + 9 +

 17 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT  194  1098,0100  94 + + + + + + + + + ++ + 9 9 9 + 9 9 9 +

 18 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  193  1091,0 99  94 9 + + + + + + + + +9 9 + + 9 + 9 + 9 9

Cle RICCIO Davide ITA  193  1091,0100  93 + + + + + + + + + +9 + + + + 9 8 9 + 8

StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GER  193  1091,0 97  96 + + + 9 9 9 + + + +9 + + + + + + 8 9 +

Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  193  1091,0 99  94 + 9 + + + + + + + +9 + + 8 + + 9 9 + 9

 22 Lt FILON Dmitry BLR  192  1084,0 94  98 9 + + 9 + + 9 9 9 98 + + + + + + + + +

Wmr TE GROTENHUIS Gerrit NED  192  1084,0 98  94 9 9 + + + + + + + ++ + 9 + 9 9 8 + + 9

StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER  192  1084,0 97  95 + 9 9 + + + + + + 9+ 9 + 9 9 + 9 + 9 +

Sgt VIARENICH Viktar BLR  192  1084,0 96  96 + + 9 + + + 9 + 9 99 + 9 + + + + + 9 9

 26 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO  191  1077,0 96  95 9 + 9 + 9 9 + + + ++ 9 9 + 9 + + + 8 +

1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE  191  1077,0 98  93 + + 9 + + + + + + 9+ + 8 9 + 9 8 9 + +

 28 StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  190  1070,0 98  92 9 + 9 + + + + + + +8 + 9 9 9 + 9 + + 8

Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni BLR  190  1070,0 97  93 + 9 + + + + 9 + + 99 8 9 9 + 9 9 + + +

SPC RAUCH Damian GER  190  1070,0 99  91 + + 9 + + + + + + ++ 8 9 9 + + 9 + 8 8

StSgt SIGL Thomas GER  190  1070,0 96  94 + 9 + 9 + + + + 9 9+ + + 9 9 9 9 9 + 9

1.Pvt STEPE Dainis LAT  190  1070,0 98  92 + + 9 + 9 + + + + ++ 9 9 + 9 + + 8 9 8

 33 Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  189  1063,0 96  93 + + + 9 + 9 9 + 9 +8 9 9 9 9 9 + + + +

 34 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE  188  1056,0 96  92 + 9 + + + + + 9 9 9+ 9 + 8 9 9 + + 9 8

Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim BLR  188  1056,0 96  92 + 9 9 + + 9 + 9 + +9 9 9 9 9 9 + 9 + 9

1.Lt SVENSSON Anders SWE  188  1056,0 96  92 9 + 9 9 + 9 + + + ++ 9 9 9 + 9 + 9 8 9

 37 Sgt BUSSENS Jorn BEL  187  1049,0 96  91 + + + + + + 9 + 9 8+ 8 9 + + + 8 8 9 9

Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST  187  1049,0 97  90 + 9 9 + + + + + 9 ++ 9 9 9 8 9 + 8 9 9

Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse FIN  187  1049,0 94  93 + 8 9 + + 9 + 9 9 +9 9 9 9 9 9 9 + + +

1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL  187  1049,0 97  90 + 9 + 9 + 9 + + + +8 8 + 8 + + 8 8 + +

1.Kpl PLOEM Raymond NED  187  1049,0 94  93 9 + 9 9 + + 9 + 9 99 + 9 9 + 9 8 + 9 +

 42 Cpt ABELE Maris LAT  186  1042,0 99  87 + + + + + + 9 + + +9 8 9 9 + 9 9 9 9 6

Cle OPPIDO Pasquale ITA  186  1042,0 94  92 + + + + 9 9 9 8 + 98 + 9 9 + 8 + 9 + 9

Sgt ROELOFFZEN Dennis NED  186  1042,0 96  90 9 + 9 9 + + + + + 99 9 9 8 + + + 7 9 9

Pvt RYDÉN Johan SWE  186  1042,0 98  88 + + 9 9 + + + + + ++ 8 9 9 8 9 9 7 + 9

Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE  186  1042,0 98  88 + + + + 9 + + + + 98 9 8 9 + 9 9 9 + 7

 47 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL  185  1035,0 97  88 8 + 9 + + + + + + +9 + 9 8 8 8 + 8 + 8

 48 LCpl THEISEN Kenneth DEN  184  1028,0 96  88 9 + + + 9 + + 9 + 99 + + 6 9 + 9 + 8 7

 49 StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE  183  1021,0 95  88 9 + + + 9 + + 9 + 8+ 9 7 + 9 9 8 8 9 9
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StSgt KUS Damjan SLO  183  1021,0 93  90 9 + 8 9 + + + 8 + 98 9 7 + 8 + 9 + + 9

Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR  183  1021,0 96  87 + 9 + + + 9 + + 9 9+ 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 9 8

 52 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT  181  1007,0 96  85 8 + 8 + + + + + + +8 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 8

Lt TERHO Anttu FIN  181  1007,0 95  86 9 9 9 + + + 9 9 + +9 9 8 9 8 8 9 + 7 9

 54 Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN  180  1000,0 90  90 8 7 9 + + + 9 + 8 9+ 9 9 9 8 9 8 + 9 9

 55 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE  178   986,0 96  82 9 + + + 9 + 9 + 9 +8 + 8 + 9 9 9 9 + 0

 56 Cle CASTELLI Alfio ITA  177   979,0 93  84 9 8 + + 9 + 9 9 9 +9 9 8 6 8 9 9 9 9 8

Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN  177   979,0 88  89 + 9 9 + + + 0 + + ++ 8 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 +

 58 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN  175   965,0 89  86 9 9 9 7 8 + 9 9 + 98 9 7 8 8 9 9 + + 8

 59 Cle DISTEFANO Alessio ITA  174   958,0 85  89 0 + + 9 9 + 9 9 9 ++ + + 9 7 9 9 8 9 8

 60 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE  172   944,0 91  81 8 + 9 + + 8 9 + 8 99 9 + 6 9 7 + 7 7 7

 61 1.Pvt MEISEL Christian GER  168   916,0 90  78 8 + 8 + + 9 9 7 + 97 8 6 8 8 7 9 9 8 8

LCpl PICKA Matej CZE  168   916,0 85  83 + + 8 8 9 9 7 8 8 8+ 8 + 6 + + 7 8 8 6

 63 LCpl HANAK Marek CZE  166   902,0 81  85 7 9 7 8 9 8 8 9 9 78 + + 8 + 6 8 8 9 8

Sgt KAABI Younes UAE  166   902,0 92  74 8 + 8 + + + + 9 8 99 8 8 8 9 + 5 9 8 0

 65 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN  164   888,0 85  79 + + 7 + 9 9 8 6 8 82 9 8 9 9 9 7 8 8 +

 66 Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE  158   846,0 83  75 8 + + 8 9 5 9 9 7 86 6 5 6 8 9 + 8 7 +

 67 Sgt AL JNEIBE Suhail UAE  153   811,0 75  78 + 8 8 8 4 8 8 8 7 69 9 9 9 6 8 5 8 7 8

 68 WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin CZE  146   762,0 76  70 8 9 + + 9 5 9 0 8 83 3 9 8 9 8 8 5 9 8

 69 Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid UAE  144   748,0 85  59 8 8 6 9 8 9 8 + 9 +3 7 7 6 8 0 8 7 7 6

 70 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE  103   461,0 63  40 4 7 8 7 7 8 7 6 5 47 2 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 0

 71 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN    0     0,0  0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpl PUT Janusz POL    0     0,0  0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO    0     0,0  0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 73

  0    ()

 73
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FIN
Lt HELLSTEN Topi 100 100  200  1140,0

  1
2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans 100  98  198  1126,0
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  99  98  197  1119,0   4497,0
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  99  97  196  1112,0
Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse  94  93  187  1049,0
Lt TERHO Anttu  95  86  181  1007,0

GER
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  99 100  199  1133,0

  2
MSgt STRACKE Norbert  99  97  196  1112,0
StSgt SCHERER Martin  99  96  195  1105,0   4441,0
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej  97  96  193  1091,0
StSgt TITZE Sebastian  97  95  192  1084,0
StSgt SIGL Thomas  96  94  190  1070,0

AUT
Kpl DEPIL Andreas  97  98  195  1105,0

  3
Kpl WEBER Markus  98  97  195  1105,0
Kpl FAIMAN Severin 100  94  194  1098,0   4399,0
Kpl HOFER Christian  99  94  193  1091,0
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  99  94  193  1091,0
Kpl MOSER Patrick  96  85  181  1007,0

BEL
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel 100  99  199  1133,0

  4
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic  98  97  195  1105,0
Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  96  93  189  1063,0   4350,0
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram  97  90  187  1049,0
Sgt BUSSENS Jorn  96  91  187  1049,0
Kpl MARQUET Yannick  97  88  185  1035,0

BLR
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel  96  99  195  1105,0

  5
Sgt VIARENICH Viktar  96  96  192  1084,0
Lt FILON Dmitry  94  98  192  1084,0   4343,0
Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni  97  93  190  1070,0
Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim  96  92  188  1056,0
Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman  96  87  183  1021,0

SWE
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel  98  93  191  1077,0

  6
1.Lt SVENSSON Anders  96  92  188  1056,0
Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin  96  92  188  1056,0   4231,0
Pvt RYDÉN Johan  98  88  186  1042,0

CZE
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal  99  99  198  1126,0

  7
LCpl WURST Milan  96  99  195  1105,0
SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek  91  81  172   944,0   4091,0
LCpl PICKA Matej  85  83  168   916,0
LCpl HANAK Marek  81  85  166   902,0
WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin  76  70  146   762,0

ITA
Cle RICCIO Davide 100  93  193  1091,0

  8
Cle OPPIDO Pasquale  94  92  186  1042,0
Cle CASTELLI Alfio  93  84  177   979,0   4070,0
Cle DISTEFANO Alessio  85  89  174   958,0

DEN
LCpl THEISEN Kenneth  96  88  184  1028,0

  9
Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole  90  90  180  1000,0
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen  88  89  177   979,0   3972,0
Sgt YEHIA Nadim  89  86  175   965,0
Sgt KOCH Frederik  85  79  164   888,0
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj   0   0    0     0,0
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UAE
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem  98  88  186  1042,0

 10
StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid  95  88  183  1021,0
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid  96  82  178   986,0   3951,0
Sgt KAABI Younes  92  74  166   902,0
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed  83  75  158   846,0
Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid  85  59  144   748,0

SLO
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz  96  95  191  1077,0

 11
StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  98  92  190  1070,0
StSgt KUS Damjan  93  90  183  1021,0   3168,0
Cpl UNGER Ivan   0   0    0     0,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 11   Teams

  0    ()

 11   Teams
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  1 1.Pvt STEPE Dainis LAT  2:17,3  1158,9
  2 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR  2:21,8  1127,4
  3 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT  2:23,3  1116,9
  4 Lt FILON Dmitry BLR  2:23,9  1112,7
  5 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  2:24,5  1108,5
  6 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT  2:24,8  1106,4
  7 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  2:25,6  1100,8
  8 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE  2:25,9  1098,7
  9 Cle RICCIO Davide ITA  2:26,1  1097,3
 10 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR  2:26,4  1095,2
 11 Sgt KAABI Younes UAE  2:26,6  1093,8

Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  2:26,6  1093,8
 13 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  2:27,0  1091,0
 14 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  2:27,2  1089,6
 15 1.Kpl PLOEM Raymond NED  2:27,5  1087,5
 16 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT  2:27,7  1086,1
 17 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER  2:28,2  1082,6
 18 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL  2:29,7  1072,1
 19 MSgt STRACKE Norbert GER  2:30,3  1067,9
 20 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST  2:30,4  1067,2
 21 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE  2:32,2  1054,6
 22 Lt HELLSTEN Topi FIN  2:32,4  1053,2
 23 Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid UAE  2:32,6  1051,8
 24 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  2:33,3  1046,9
 25 Cpt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT  2:33,4  1046,2

Sgt VIARENICH Viktar BLR  2:33,4  1046,2
 27 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE  2:33,5  1045,5
 28 Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim BLR  2:33,8  1043,4

1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL  2:33,8  1043,4
 30 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  2:34,2  1040,6
 31 Cpl PUT Janusz POL  2:34,3  1039,9
 32 Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR  2:34,4  1039,2
 33 StSgt SIGL Thomas GER  2:34,7  1037,1
 34 Cle DISTEFANO Alessio ITA  2:34,9  1035,7
 35 Sgt ROELOFFZEN Dennis NED  2:35,4  1032,2
 36 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER  2:35,6  1030,8
 37 StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  2:37,6  1016,8

StSgt KUS Damjan SLO  2:37,6  1016,8
 39 Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE  2:37,8  1015,4

Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN  2:37,8  1015,4
 41 Sgt AL JNEIBE Suhail UAE  2:39,3  1004,9
 42 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  2:39,4  1004,2
 43 LCpl WURST Milan CZE  2:40,4   997,2
 44 2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN  2:40,5   996,5
 45 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE  2:40,7   995,1

1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  2:40,7   995,1
 47 Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse FIN  2:40,8   994,4
 48 Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni BLR  2:41,1   992,3
 49 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE  2:41,6   988,8
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 50 Sgt BUSSENS Jorn BEL  2:41,9   986,7
 51 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO  2:42,0   986,0
 52 StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE  2:42,1   985,3

LCpl PICKA Matej CZE  2:42,1   985,3
 54 Lt TERHO Anttu FIN  2:44,1   971,3
 55 SPC RAUCH Damian GER  2:44,8   966,4
 56 Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL  2:45,8   959,4
 57 1.Lt SVENSSON Anders SWE  2:47,5   947,5
 58 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN  2:48,8   938,4
 59 Wmr TE GROTENHUIS Gerrit NED  2:49,7   932,1
 60 Pvt RYDÉN Johan SWE  2:52,2   914,6
 61 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN  2:53,7   904,1
 62 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN  2:55,0   895,0
 63 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE  2:55,6   890,8
 64 Cle CASTELLI Alfio ITA  2:58,9   867,7

LCpl HANAK Marek CZE  2:58,9   867,7
 66 LCpl THEISEN Kenneth DEN  3:00,2   858,6
 67 Cle OPPIDO Pasquale ITA  3:00,5   856,5
 68 WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin CZE  3:02,3   843,9
 69 1.Pvt MEISEL Christian GER  3:03,8   833,4
 70 Cpt ABELE Maris LAT  0:00,0     0,0

Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN  0:00,0     0,0
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GER  0:00,0     0,0
Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 73

  0    ()

 73
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AUT Kpl DEPIL Andreas  1116,9 2:23,3

  1 Kpl HOFER Christian  1108,5 2:24,5
Kpl FAIMAN Severin  1106,4 2:24,8   4425,6
Kpl WEBER Markus  1093,8 2:26,6
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  1089,6 2:27,2
Kpl MOSER Patrick  1086,1 2:27,7

BLR Lt FILON Dmitry  1112,7 2:23,9

  2 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel  1095,2 2:26,4
Sgt VIARENICH Viktar  1046,2 2:33,4   4297,5
Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim  1043,4 2:33,8
Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman  1039,2 2:34,4
Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni   992,3 2:41,1

GER StSgt SCHERER Martin  1082,6 2:28,2

  3 MSgt STRACKE Norbert  1067,9 2:30,3
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  1046,9 2:33,3   4234,5
StSgt SIGL Thomas  1037,1 2:34,7
StSgt TITZE Sebastian  1030,8 2:35,6
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej     0,0 0:00,0

UAE Sgt KAABI Younes  1093,8 2:26,6

  4 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid  1054,6 2:32,2
Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid  1051,8 2:32,6   4215,6
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed  1015,4 2:37,8
Cpl KAABI Saeed   995,1 2:40,7
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem   988,8 2:41,6

BEL 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1100,8 2:25,6

  5 Kpl MARQUET Yannick  1072,1 2:29,7
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram  1043,4 2:33,8   4211,4
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic   995,1 2:40,7
Sgt BUSSENS Jorn   986,7 2:41,9
Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk   959,4 2:45,8

FIN Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  1091,0 2:27,0

  6 Lt HELLSTEN Topi  1053,2 2:32,4
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  1040,6 2:34,2   4181,3
2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans   996,5 2:40,5
Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse   994,4 2:40,8
Lt TERHO Anttu   971,3 2:44,1

SWE Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin  1098,7 2:25,9

  7 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel  1045,5 2:33,5
1.Lt SVENSSON Anders   947,5 2:47,5   4006,3
Pvt RYDÉN Johan   914,6 2:52,2

CZE 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal  1004,2 2:39,4

  8 LCpl WURST Milan   997,2 2:40,4
LCpl PICKA Matej   985,3 2:42,1   3877,5
SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek   890,8 2:55,6
LCpl HANAK Marek   867,7 2:58,9
WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin   843,9 3:02,3

ITA Cle RICCIO Davide  1097,3 2:26,1

  9 Cle DISTEFANO Alessio  1035,7 2:34,9
Cle CASTELLI Alfio   867,7 2:58,9   3857,2
Cle OPPIDO Pasquale   856,5 3:00,5
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DEN Sgt YEHIA Nadim  1015,4 2:37,8

 10 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj   938,4 2:48,8
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen   904,1 2:53,7   3752,9
Sgt KOCH Frederik   895,0 2:55,0
LCpl THEISEN Kenneth   858,6 3:00,2
Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole     0,0 0:00,0

SLO StSgt KUS Damjan  1016,8 2:37,6

 11 StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  1016,8 2:37,6
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz   986,0 2:42,0   3019,6
Cpl UNGER Ivan     0,0 0:00,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 11   Teams

  0    ()

 11   Teams
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  1 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT    25,0  1156,0
  2 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT    25,8  1136,8
  3 Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim BLR    26,2  1127,2

Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT    26,2  1127,2
  5 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL    26,3  1124,8

LCpl PICKA Matej CZE    26,3  1124,8
  7 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE    26,5  1120,0

StSgt SIGL Thomas GER    26,5  1120,0
  9 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT    26,6  1117,6
 10 Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL    26,7  1115,2

Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT    26,7  1115,2
 12 Cle RICCIO Davide ITA    27,6  1093,6

StSgt SCHERER Martin GER    27,6  1093,6
 14 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL    27,7  1091,2
 15 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER    28,0  1084,0

Lt HELLSTEN Topi FIN    28,0  1084,0
 17 Cpt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT    28,1  1081,6
 18 1.Kpl PLOEM Raymond NED    28,2  1079,2

MSgt STRACKE Norbert GER    28,2  1079,2
 20 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN    28,5  1072,0

Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT    28,5  1072,0
Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN    28,5  1072,0

 23 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER    28,6  1069,6
 24 2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN    28,7  1067,2
 25 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR    29,0  1060,0

Cle OPPIDO Pasquale ITA    29,0  1060,0
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL    29,0  1060,0

 28 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN    29,1  1057,6
 29 Lt FILON Dmitry BLR    29,2  1055,2

Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST    29,2  1055,2
 31 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN    29,3  1052,8
 32 Sgt ROELOFFZEN Dennis NED    29,4  1050,4

Lt TERHO Anttu FIN    29,4  1050,4
 34 Sgt VIARENICH Viktar BLR    29,5  1048,0
 35 StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO    29,6  1045,6
 36 SPC RAUCH Damian GER    29,7  1043,2
 37 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE    30,3  1028,8

Cpl PUT Janusz POL    30,3  1028,8
 39 StSgt KUS Damjan SLO    30,5  1024,0
 40 Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni BLR    30,6  1021,6

1.Pvt STEPE Dainis LAT    30,6  1021,6
 42 Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN    30,9  1014,4

Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR    30,9  1014,4
 44 Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse FIN    31,1  1009,6

Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN    31,1  1009,6
 46 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE    29,2  1007,2 48,0
 47 Pvt RYDÉN Johan SWE    31,5  1000,0
 48 Cle DISTEFANO Alessio ITA    31,6   997,6
 49 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE    31,7   995,2
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 50 Sgt KAABI Younes UAE    31,8   992,8
WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin CZE    31,8   992,8

 52 Sgt BUSSENS Jorn BEL    31,9   990,4
 53 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN    32,2   983,2
 54 1.Lt SVENSSON Anders SWE    32,4   978,4
 55 Cle CASTELLI Alfio ITA    32,6   973,6

LCpl THEISEN Kenneth DEN    32,6   973,6
 57 LCpl WURST Milan CZE    32,7   971,2
 58 Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR    32,9   966,4
 59 Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid UAE    33,1   961,6
 60 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL    33,3   956,8

Wmr TE GROTENHUIS Gerrit NED    33,3   956,8
 62 1.Pvt MEISEL Christian GER    33,8   944,8
 63 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE    34,0   940,0

SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE    34,0   940,0
 65 Sgt AL JNEIBE Suhail UAE    34,3   932,8
 66 LCpl HANAK Marek CZE    34,7   923,2
 67 StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE    34,9   918,4
 68 Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE    35,8   896,8
 69 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE    37,6   853,6
 70 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO    38,5   832,0
 71 Cpt ABELE Maris LAT    00,0     0,0

StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GER    00,0     0,0
Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO    00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 73

  0    ()

 73
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AUT
Kpl DEPIL Andreas    25,0  1156,0

  1
Kpl WEBER Markus    25,8  1136,8
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas    26,2  1127,2   4537,6
Kpl HOFER Christian    26,6  1117,6
Kpl FAIMAN Severin    26,7  1115,2
Kpl MOSER Patrick    28,5  1072,0

BEL
Kpl MARQUET Yannick    26,3  1124,8

  2
Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk    26,7  1115,2
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel    27,7  1091,2   4391,2
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic    29,0  1060,0
Sgt BUSSENS Jorn    31,9   990,4
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram    33,3   956,8

GER
StSgt SIGL Thomas    26,5  1120,0

  3
StSgt SCHERER Martin    27,6  1093,6
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian    28,0  1084,0   4376,8
MSgt STRACKE Norbert    28,2  1079,2
StSgt TITZE Sebastian    28,6  1069,6
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej    00,0     0,0

BLR
Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim    26,2  1127,2

  4
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel    29,0  1060,0
Lt FILON Dmitry    29,2  1055,2   4290,4
Sgt VIARENICH Viktar    29,5  1048,0
Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni    30,6  1021,6
Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman    32,9   966,4

FIN
Lt HELLSTEN Topi    28,0  1084,0

  5
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha    28,5  1072,0
2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans    28,7  1067,2   4280,8
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko    29,1  1057,6
Lt TERHO Anttu    29,4  1050,4
Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse    31,1  1009,6

DEN
Sgt YEHIA Nadim    28,5  1072,0

  6
Sgt KOCH Frederik    29,3  1052,8
Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole    30,9  1014,4   4148,8
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen    31,1  1009,6
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj    32,2   983,2
LCpl THEISEN Kenneth    32,6   973,6

SWE
Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin    26,5  1120,0

  7
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel    30,3  1028,8
Pvt RYDÉN Johan    31,5  1000,0   4127,2
1.Lt SVENSSON Anders    32,4   978,4

ITA
Cle RICCIO Davide    27,6  1093,6

  8
Cle OPPIDO Pasquale    29,0  1060,0
Cle DISTEFANO Alessio    31,6   997,6   4124,8
Cle CASTELLI Alfio    32,6   973,6

CZE
LCpl PICKA Matej    26,3  1124,8

  9
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal    29,2  48,0  1007,2
WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin    31,8   992,8   4096,0
LCpl WURST Milan    32,7   971,2
SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek    34,0   940,0
LCpl HANAK Marek    34,7   923,2
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UAE
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem    31,7   995,2

 10
Sgt KAABI Younes    31,8   992,8
Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid    33,1   961,6   3889,6
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid    34,0   940,0
StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid    34,9   918,4
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed    35,8   896,8

SLO
StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej    29,6  1045,6

 11
StSgt KUS Damjan    30,5  1024,0
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz    38,5   832,0   2901,6
Cpl UNGER Ivan    00,0     0,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Teams): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 11   Teams

  0    ()

 11   Teams
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  1 Lt HELLSTEN Topi FIN 28 32 36 40 136  69,9 205,9  1143,6
  2 Cpt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT 28 32 32 36 128  68,2 196,2  1104,8
  3 StSgt KUS Damjan SLO 28 32 36 40 136  47,7 183,7  1054,8
  4 StSgt SIGL Thomas GER 28 32 32 30 122  61,4 183,4  1053,6
  5 2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN 24 32 32 36 124  58,8 182,8  1051,2
  6 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER 20 32 36 40 128  54,7 182,7  1050,8
  7 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR 28 28 36 32 124  57,1 181,1  1044,4
  8 StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO 28 32 28 36 124  56,9 180,9  1043,6
  9 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT 28 32 32 40 132  47,4 179,4  1037,6
 10 Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni BLR 28 32 32 32 124  52,6 176,6  1026,4
 11 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN 28 32 28 36 124  51,4 175,4  1021,6
 12 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE 24 28 36 36 124  51,1 175,1  1020,4
 13 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN 20 20 36 32 108  66,0 174,0  1016,0
 14 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST 28 32 32 36 128  44,6 172,6  1010,4
 15 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL 28 32 24 40 124  48,2 172,2  1008,8
 16 Pvt RYDÉN Johan SWE 24 28 28 36 116  54,9 170,9  1003,6
 17 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN 24 28 28 40 120  50,4 170,4  1001,6
 18 MSgt STRACKE Norbert GER 28 20 36 32 116  52,9 168,9   995,6
 19 StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GER 20 28 32 36 116  52,8 168,8   995,2
 20 Lt FILON Dmitry BLR 24 28 28 32 112  55,8 167,8   991,2

Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE 28 20 36 32 116  51,8 167,8   991,2
 22 Cpt ABELE Maris LAT 24 32 32 32 120  47,3 167,3   989,2
 23 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 24 32 32 28 116  50,7 166,7   986,8
 24 Sgt KAABI Younes UAE 28 32 28 28 116  50,1 166,1   984,4
 25 Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim BLR 28 32 28 26 114  52,0 166,0   984,0
 26 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT 28 24 32 36 120  45,9 165,9   983,6
 27 Lt TERHO Anttu FIN 20 32 24 36 112  53,6 165,6   982,4
 28 1.Pvt STEPE Dainis LAT 28 32 32 24 116  46,6 162,6   970,4
 29 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN 28 24 36 28 116  45,7 161,7   966,8
 30 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE 28 24 32 28 112  47,7 159,7   958,8
 31 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE 24 20 28 36 108  51,1 159,1   956,4
 32 1.Lt SVENSSON Anders SWE 21 28 32 28 109  48,6 157,6   950,4
 33 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT 28 28 28 32 116  41,3 157,3   949,2
 34 Wmr TE GROTENHUIS Gerrit NED 28 32 32 18 110  45,4 155,4   941,6
 35 Cle RICCIO Davide ITA 20 20 24 36 100  55,2 155,2   940,8
 36 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 28 24 24 32 108  46,7 154,7   938,8
 37 Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR 28 24 27 22 101  53,5 154,5   938,0
 38 Sgt AL JNEIBE Suhail UAE 28 28 19 28 103  50,5 153,5   934,0
 39 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL 28 24 19 32 103  49,4 152,4   929,6
 40 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE 24 24 28 24 100  51,9 151,9   927,6
 41 Sgt ROELOFFZEN Dennis NED 24 20 24 36 104  45,9 149,9   919,6
 42 Cle DISTEFANO Alessio ITA 28 20 24 26  98  51,5 149,5   918,0
 43 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER 16 20 23 32  91  56,5 147,5   910,0
 44 1.Kpl PLOEM Raymond NED 28 28 14 32 102  45,4 147,4   909,6
 45 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT 28 28 15 36 107  40,3 147,3   909,2
 46 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT 28 24 23 26 101  45,9 146,9   907,6
 47 LCpl THEISEN Kenneth DEN 24 32 32 18 106  40,0 146,0   904,0
 48 Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN 24 16 28 22  90  54,6 144,6   898,4
 49 Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse FIN 20 28 15 32  95  47,6 142,6   890,4
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 50 LCpl PICKA Matej CZE 20 32 24 18  94  48,1 142,1   888,4
 51 Cle CASTELLI Alfio ITA 20 28 15 32  95  46,4 141,4   885,6
 52 Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL 28 24 24 18  94  47,0 141,0   884,0
 53 Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT 20 28 18 28  94  46,6 140,6   882,4
 54 Cle OPPIDO Pasquale ITA 24 32 24 18  98  42,1 140,1   880,4
 55 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE 24 24 36 12  96  41,7 137,7   870,8
 56 StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE 20 28 20 26  94  43,1 137,1   868,4
 57 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR 20 16 28 28  92  44,3 136,3   865,2
 58 1.Pvt MEISEL Christian GER 24 24 20 24  92  43,4 135,4   861,6
 59 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL 24 24 28 16  92  41,9 133,9   855,6
 60 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE 28 16 28 16  88  45,1 133,1   852,4
 61 WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin CZE 17 20 23 26  86  45,1 131,1   844,4
 62 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE 24 28 20 16  88  40,7 128,7   834,8
 63 SPC RAUCH Damian GER 20 16 24 22  82  45,6 127,6   830,4
 64 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 20 20 19 22  81  44,1 125,1   820,4
 65 Sgt VIARENICH Viktar BLR 24 20 19 18  81  41,9 122,9   811,6
 66 LCpl WURST Milan CZE 24 24 23  6  77  42,6 119,6   798,4
 67 1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL 20 28 19  0  67  50,6 117,6   790,4
 68 Cpl PUT Janusz POL 13 20 23 12  68  46,1 114,1   776,4
 69 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO 21 24 14 12  71  42,4 113,4   773,6
 70 Sgt BUSSENS Jorn BEL 16 24  5 12  57  45,2 102,2   728,8
 71 LCpl HANAK Marek CZE 21 12 23  6  62  37,5  99,5   718,0
 72 Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid UAE 17 16 10  6  49  44,3  93,3   693,2
 73 Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 73

  0    ()

 73
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FIN
Lt HELLSTEN Topi 136  69,9 205,9 1143,6

  1
2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans 124  58,8 182,8 1051,2
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko 124  51,4 175,4 1021,6   4218,0
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha 120  50,4 170,4 1001,6
Lt TERHO Anttu 112  53,6 165,6  982,4
Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse  95  47,6 142,6  890,4

GER
StSgt SIGL Thomas 122  61,4 183,4 1053,6

  2
StSgt SCHERER Martin 128  54,7 182,7 1050,8
MSgt STRACKE Norbert 116  52,9 168,9  995,6   4095,2
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej 116  52,8 168,8  995,2
StSgt TITZE Sebastian  91  56,5 147,5  910,0
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian  81  44,1 125,1  820,4

BLR
Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni 124  52,6 176,6 1026,4

  3
Lt FILON Dmitry 112  55,8 167,8  991,2
Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim 114  52,0 166,0  984,0   3939,6
Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman 101  53,5 154,5  938,0
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel  92  44,3 136,3  865,2
Sgt VIARENICH Viktar  81  41,9 122,9  811,6

DEN
Sgt KOCH Frederik 108  66,0 174,0 1016,0

  4
Sgt YEHIA Nadim 116  50,7 166,7  986,8
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen 116  45,7 161,7  966,8   3908,4
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 108  46,7 154,7  938,8
LCpl THEISEN Kenneth 106  40,0 146,0  904,0
Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole  90  54,6 144,6  898,4

SWE
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel 124  51,1 175,1 1020,4

  5
Pvt RYDÉN Johan 116  54,9 170,9 1003,6
1.Lt SVENSSON Anders 109  48,6 157,6  950,4   3902,0
Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin 100  51,9 151,9  927,6

AUT
Kpl DEPIL Andreas 132  47,4 179,4 1037,6

  6
Kpl WEBER Markus 120  45,9 165,9  983,6
Kpl MOSER Patrick 116  41,3 157,3  949,2   3879,6
Kpl FAIMAN Severin 107  40,3 147,3  909,2
Kpl HOFER Christian 101  45,9 146,9  907,6
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas  94  46,6 140,6  882,4

UAE
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed 116  51,8 167,8  991,2

  7
Sgt KAABI Younes 116  50,1 166,1  984,4
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem 112  47,7 159,7  958,8   3802,8
StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid  94  43,1 137,1  868,4
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid  88  40,7 128,7  834,8
Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid  49  44,3  93,3  693,2

BEL
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel 124  48,2 172,2 1008,8

  8
Kpl MARQUET Yannick 103  49,4 152,4  929,6
Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  94  47,0 141,0  884,0   3678,0
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram  92  41,9 133,9  855,6
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic  67  50,6 117,6  790,4
Sgt BUSSENS Jorn  57  45,2 102,2  728,8

ITA
Cle RICCIO Davide 100  55,2 155,2  940,8

  9
Cle DISTEFANO Alessio  98  51,5 149,5  918,0
Cle CASTELLI Alfio  95  46,4 141,4  885,6   3624,8
Cle OPPIDO Pasquale  98  42,1 140,1  880,4



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Throwing

Team men
Wiener Neustadt, 27. July 2012, 18:30

Page   2

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Prec. Dist. Total

CZE
SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek 108  51,1 159,1  956,4

 10
LCpl PICKA Matej  94  48,1 142,1  888,4
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal  88  45,1 133,1  852,4   3541,6
WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin  86  45,1 131,1  844,4
LCpl WURST Milan  77  42,6 119,6  798,4
LCpl HANAK Marek  62  37,5  99,5  718,0

SLO
StSgt KUS Damjan 136  47,7 183,7 1054,8

 11
StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej 124  56,9 180,9 1043,6
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz  71  42,4 113,4  773,6   2872,0
Cpl UNGER Ivan   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 11   Teams

  0    ()

 11   Teams
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  1 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN 26:24,2  1095,8 3:16 3:21 3:18 3:19 3:17 3:21 3:19 3:13

  2 StSgt TITZE Sebastian GER 26:37,8  1082,2 3:04 3:12 3:20 3:24 3:23 3:25 3:28 3:22

  3 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT 26:46,2  1073,8 3:10 3:21 3:21 3:27 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:09

  4 MSgt STRACKE Norbert GER 27:01,6  1058,4 3:15 3:18 3:24 3:23 3:19 3:26 3:31 3:26

  5 LCpl WURST Milan CZE 27:13,7  1046,3 3:10 3:21 3:27 3:31 3:26 3:29 3:31 3:19

  6 1.Pvt STEPE Dainis LAT 27:15,4  1044,6 3:11 3:18 3:25 3:31 3:28 3:33 3:37 3:12

  7 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 27:29,7  1030,3 3:09 3:17 3:25 3:31 3:29 3:33 3:39 3:26

  8 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT 27:29,9  1030,1 3:09 3:23 3:27 3:35 3:28 3:36 3:37 3:15

  9 Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN 27:31,7  1028,3 3:26 3:30 3:33 3:28 3:24 3:26 3:30 3:15

 10 Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid UAE 27:35,4  1024,6 3:11 3:22 3:31 3:36 3:33 3:34 3:35 3:14

 11 Cpl PUT Janusz POL 27:41,5  1018,5 3:17 3:18 3:27 3:34 3:32 3:38 3:34 3:22

 12 Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR 27:46,2  1013,8 3:22 3:19 3:27 3:28 3:27 3:34 3:43 3:26

 13 LCpl PICKA Matej CZE 27:46,3  1013,7 3:16 3:24 3:28 3:33 3:28 3:33 3:33 3:32

 14 Sgt KAABI Younes UAE 27:47,4  1012,6 3:17 3:29 3:32 3:32 3:27 3:35 3:37 3:18

 15 Capt VOGNILD Trond NOR 27:58,0  1002,0 3:09 3:25 3:31 3:36 3:33 3:39 3:37 3:28

 16 Lt FILON Dmitry BLR 28:07,2   992,8 3:16 3:25 3:29 3:31 3:31 3:39 3:40 3:36

 17 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST 28:16,9   983,1 3:17 3:28 3:32 3:40 3:37 3:44 3:41 3:18

 18 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE 28:17,6   982,4 3:20 3:34 3:35 3:36 3:31 3:35 3:38 3:29

 19 1.Pvt MEISEL Christian GER 28:26,5   973,5 3:11 3:28 3:37 3:34 3:39 3:42 3:48 3:28

 20 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL 28:39,9   960,1 3:30 3:39 3:40 3:38 3:34 3:34 3:40 3:25

 21 Cadet LEANENKA Pavel BLR 28:50,1   949,9 3:23 3:39 3:39 3:43 3:35 3:44 3:43 3:25

 22 Cpl KAABI Saeed UAE 28:58,3   941,7 3:27 3:30 3:43 3:41 3:43 3:40 3:48 3:26

 23 Kpl DEPIL Andreas AUT 29:00,5   939,5 3:28 3:36 3:42 3:42 3:33 3:36 3:41 3:43

 24 Cle OPPIDO Pasquale ITA 29:01,7   938,3 3:28 3:31 3:43 3:40 3:40 3:42 3:45 3:33

 25 StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE 29:02,0   938,0 3:14 3:26 3:32 3:40 3:47 3:48 3:55 3:40

 26 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE 29:10,1   929,9 3:29 3:34 3:38 3:44 3:40 3:44 3:51 3:30

 27 Wmr TE GROTENHUIS Gerrit NED 29:14,9   925,1 3:17 3:27 3:39 3:47 3:44 3:49 3:51 3:41

 28 Cle DISTEFANO Alessio ITA 29:20,9   919,1 3:25 3:36 3:46 3:50 3:42 3:42 3:45 3:35

 29 2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans FIN 29:27,9   912,1 3:21 3:34 3:40 3:46 3:43 3:50 3:52 3:42

 30 Sgt BUSSENS Jorn BEL 29:32,6   907,4 3:18 3:37 3:46 3:53 3:49 3:54 3:48 3:28

 31 Sgt VIARENICH Viktar BLR 29:34,3   905,7 3:29 3:35 3:40 3:46 3:50 3:51 3:50 3:33

 32 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL 29:37,2   902,8 3:32 3:39 3:46 3:50 3:46 3:47 3:47 3:31

 33 Sgt ROELOFFZEN Dennis NED 29:38,9   901,1 3:25 3:44 3:44 3:49 3:43 3:47 3:51 3:36

 34 StSgt SCHERER Martin GER 29:41,9   898,1 3:29 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:40 3:49 3:56 3:48

 35 Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim BLR 29:52,6   887,4 3:34 3:48 3:53 3:56 3:37 3:46 3:50 3:29

 36 Cle RICCIO Davide ITA 29:55,4   884,6 3:29 3:41 3:50 3:49 3:46 3:52 3:53 3:36

 37 Kpl MOSER Patrick AUT 29:58,2   881,8 3:32 3:45 3:46 3:42 3:47 3:49 3:56 3:42

 38 Lt HELLSTEN Topi FIN 29:58,7   881,3 3:44 3:45 3:49 3:45 3:42 3:46 3:52 3:36

 39 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT 30:02,1   877,9 3:24 3:37 3:43 3:50 3:47 3:55 3:59 3:47

 40 Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed UAE 30:02,3   877,7 3:17 3:33 3:42 3:48 3:45 3:50 3:58 4:10

 41 Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid UAE 30:09,9   870,1 3:27 3:39 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:57 3:59 3:41

 42 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE 30:11,3   868,7 3:21 3:41 3:50 3:51 3:47 3:55 4:00 3:46

 43 StSgt SIGL Thomas GER 30:21,3   858,7 3:38 3:41 3:43 3:52 3:45 3:57 3:59 3:46

 44 Sgt AL JNEIBE Suhail UAE 30:21,6   858,4 3:28 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:53 3:57 3:59 3:38

 45 Pvt RYDÉN Johan SWE 30:25,1   854,9 3:31 3:46 3:46 3:52 3:44 3:58 4:06 3:42

 46 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 30:25,5   854,5 3:24 3:35 3:44 3:52 3:57 3:57 4:01 3:56

 47 Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk BEL 30:26,3   853,7 3:31 3:46 3:54 3:54 3:49 3:53 3:55 3:45

 48 Pvt GRUDEN Andraz SLO 30:28,4   851,6 3:43 3:46 3:50 3:57 3:47 3:47 3:56 3:42

 49 1.Kpl PLOEM Raymond NED 30:29,3   850,7 3:27 3:39 3:52 3:54 3:53 3:58 4:07 3:40
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 50 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN 30:39,6   840,4 3:32 3:36 3:50 3:53 3:50 4:01 4:09 3:49

 51 StSgt KUS Damjan SLO 30:44,9   835,1 3:33 3:45 3:52 3:57 3:53 4:01 4:01 3:43

 52 Cle CASTELLI Alfio ITA 30:50,0   830,0 3:37 3:53 3:58 3:58 3:53 3:53 3:56 3:42

 53 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL 30:50,7   829,3 3:37 3:43 3:50 3:53 3:52 3:58 3:59 3:59

 54 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE 31:05,4   814,6 3:35 3:48 3:50 3:59 3:54 4:08 4:03 3:49

 55 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN 31:22,5   797,5 3:48 3:46 3:55 4:02 4:03 4:10 3:59 3:40

 56 StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO 31:23,2   796,8 3:42 3:54 3:59 3:59 3:56 3:59 4:04 3:50

 57 Lt TERHO Anttu FIN 31:25,1   794,9 3:54 3:58 4:03 4:01 3:54 3:55 4:01 3:39

 58 1.Lt SVENSSON Anders SWE 31:34,3   785,7 3:38 3:47 3:58 4:02 4:00 4:06 4:06 3:58

 59 Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni BLR 31:47,0   773,0 3:33 3:45 3:57 4:06 4:08 4:10 4:14 3:55

 60 Cpt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT 31:52,4   767,6 3:38 3:46 3:58 4:02 3:59 4:09 4:15 4:06

 61 LCpl HANAK Marek CZE 32:32,9   727,1 3:48 3:55 4:02 4:07 4:06 4:15 4:19 4:01

 62 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 32:39,7   720,3 3:47 3:55 4:01 4:08 4:12 4:25 4:22 3:50

 63 Cpl SUWAIDI Salem UAE 33:08,4   691,6 3:31 3:58 4:14 4:23 4:23 4:28 4:28 3:43

 64 WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin CZE 33:22,8   677,2 3:38 4:01 4:15 4:23 4:17 4:23 4:24 4:02

 65 LCpl THEISEN Kenneth DEN 33:51,1   648,9-21:-50#:51 4:13 4:20 4:11 4:19 4:35 8:12

 66 Cpt ABELE Maris LAT  0:00,0     0,0
Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole DEN  0:00,0     0,0
Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse FIN  0:00,0     0,0
SPC RAUCH Damian GER  0:00,0     0,0
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GER  0:00,0     0,0
Cpl UNGER Ivan SLO  0:00,0     0,0
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  0:00,0     0,0
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas AUT  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 73

  0    ()

 73



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Cross Country
Team men

Wiener Neustadt, 27. July 2012, 11:30

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total Points

T   E   A   M 

(1)   (2)  (3)   (4)  (5)   (6)  (7)  (8) Time

AUT
Kpl HOFER Christian  3:10 3:21 3:21 3:27 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:09  1073,826:46,2

  1
Kpl FAIMAN Severin  3:09 3:23 3:27 3:35 3:28 3:36 3:37 3:15  1030,127:29,9
Kpl DEPIL Andreas  3:28 3:36 3:42 3:42 3:33 3:36 3:41 3:43   939,529:00,5   3925,2
Kpl MOSER Patrick  3:32 3:45 3:46 3:42 3:47 3:49 3:56 3:42   881,829:58,2
Kpl WEBER Markus   877,930:02,1 3:24 3:37 3:43 3:50 3:47 3:55 3:59 3:47
Kpl VÖLSNER Andreas     0,0 0:00,0

FIN
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  3:16 3:21 3:18 3:19 3:17 3:21 3:19 3:13  1095,826:24,2

  2
Lt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  3:26 3:30 3:33 3:28 3:24 3:26 3:30 3:15  1028,327:31,7
2.Lt SUNDQVIST Hans  3:21 3:34 3:40 3:46 3:43 3:50 3:52 3:42   912,129:27,9   3917,5
Lt HELLSTEN Topi  3:44 3:45 3:49 3:45 3:42 3:46 3:52 3:36   881,329:58,7
Lt TERHO Anttu   794,931:25,1 3:54 3:58 4:03 4:01 3:54 3:55 4:01 3:39
Cadet MARTELIUS Jesse     0,0 0:00,0

GER
StSgt TITZE Sebastian  3:04 3:12 3:20 3:24 3:23 3:25 3:28 3:22  1082,226:37,8

  3
MSgt STRACKE Norbert  3:15 3:18 3:24 3:23 3:19 3:26 3:31 3:26  1058,427:01,6
StSgt SCHERER Martin  3:29 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:40 3:49 3:56 3:48   898,129:41,9   3897,4
StSgt SIGL Thomas  3:38 3:41 3:43 3:52 3:45 3:57 3:59 3:46   858,730:21,3
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian   854,530:25,5 3:24 3:35 3:44 3:52 3:57 3:57 4:01 3:56
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej     0,0 0:00,0

BLR
Pvt MATUSEVICH Raman  3:22 3:19 3:27 3:28 3:27 3:34 3:43 3:26  1013,827:46,2

  4
Lt FILON Dmitry  3:16 3:25 3:29 3:31 3:31 3:39 3:40 3:36   992,828:07,2
Cadet LEANENKA Pavel  3:23 3:39 3:39 3:43 3:35 3:44 3:43 3:25   949,928:50,1   3862,2
Sgt VIARENICH Viktar  3:29 3:35 3:40 3:46 3:50 3:51 3:50 3:33   905,729:34,3
Lt HREBIANCHUK Maksim   887,429:52,6 3:34 3:48 3:53 3:56 3:37 3:46 3:50 3:29
Lt KUDREIKA Yauheni   773,031:47,0 3:33 3:45 3:57 4:06 4:08 4:10 4:14 3:55

CZE
LCpl WURST Milan  3:10 3:21 3:27 3:31 3:26 3:29 3:31 3:19  1046,327:13,7

  5
LCpl PICKA Matej  3:16 3:24 3:28 3:33 3:28 3:33 3:33 3:32  1013,727:46,3
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal  3:29 3:34 3:38 3:44 3:40 3:44 3:51 3:30   929,929:10,1   3858,6
SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek  3:21 3:41 3:50 3:51 3:47 3:55 4:00 3:46   868,730:11,3
LCpl HANAK Marek   727,132:32,9 3:48 3:55 4:02 4:07 4:06 4:15 4:19 4:01
WO2 VOHRADNIK Martin   677,233:22,8 3:38 4:01 4:15 4:23 4:17 4:23 4:24 4:02

UAE
Cpl AL NEAIMI Obaid  3:11 3:22 3:31 3:36 3:33 3:34 3:35 3:14  1024,627:35,4

  6
Sgt KAABI Younes  3:17 3:29 3:32 3:32 3:27 3:35 3:37 3:18  1012,627:47,4
StSgt AL DARMAKI Humaid  3:14 3:26 3:32 3:40 3:47 3:48 3:55 3:40   938,029:02,0   3852,9
Cpl HUSSAIN Mohamed  3:17 3:33 3:42 3:48 3:45 3:50 3:58 4:10   877,730:02,3
Cpl AL KHOURI Khalid   870,130:09,9 3:27 3:39 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:57 3:59 3:41
Cpl SUWAIDI Salem   691,633:08,4 3:31 3:58 4:14 4:23 4:23 4:28 4:28 3:43

BEL
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  3:30 3:39 3:40 3:38 3:34 3:34 3:40 3:25   960,128:39,9

  7
Sgt BUSSENS Jorn  3:18 3:37 3:46 3:53 3:49 3:54 3:48 3:28   907,429:32,6
Kpl MARQUET Yannick  3:32 3:39 3:46 3:50 3:46 3:47 3:47 3:31   902,829:37,2   3624,0
Kpl CRUYSBERGHS Dirk  3:31 3:46 3:54 3:54 3:49 3:53 3:55 3:45   853,730:26,3
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram   829,330:50,7 3:37 3:43 3:50 3:53 3:52 3:58 3:59 3:59
1.SgtMaj VERCRUYSSE Frederic     0,0 0:00,0

ITA
Cle OPPIDO Pasquale  3:28 3:31 3:43 3:40 3:40 3:42 3:45 3:33   938,329:01,7

  8
Cle DISTEFANO Alessio  3:25 3:36 3:46 3:50 3:42 3:42 3:45 3:35   919,129:20,9
Cle RICCIO Davide  3:29 3:41 3:50 3:49 3:46 3:52 3:53 3:36   884,629:55,4   3572,0
Cle CASTELLI Alfio  3:37 3:53 3:58 3:58 3:53 3:53 3:56 3:42   830,030:50,0

SWE
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel  3:20 3:34 3:35 3:36 3:31 3:35 3:38 3:29   982,428:17,6

  9
Pvt RYDÉN Johan  3:31 3:46 3:46 3:52 3:44 3:58 4:06 3:42   854,930:25,1
Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin  3:35 3:48 3:50 3:59 3:54 4:08 4:03 3:49   814,631:05,4   3437,6
1.Lt SVENSSON Anders  3:38 3:47 3:58 4:02 4:00 4:06 4:06 3:58   785,731:34,3



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Cross Country
Team men

Wiener Neustadt, 27. July 2012, 11:30

Page   2

Name Penalty Points
Total Points

T   E   A   M 

(1)   (2)  (3)   (4)  (5)   (6)  (7)  (8) Time

DEN
Sgt YEHIA Nadim  3:09 3:17 3:25 3:31 3:29 3:33 3:39 3:26  1030,327:29,7

 10
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen  3:32 3:36 3:50 3:53 3:50 4:01 4:09 3:49   840,430:39,6
Sgt KOCH Frederik  3:48 3:46 3:55 4:02 4:03 4:10 3:59 3:40   797,531:22,5   3388,5
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj  3:47 3:55 4:01 4:08 4:12 4:25 4:22 3:50   720,332:39,7
LCpl THEISEN Kenneth   648,933:51,1-21:-50 #:51 4:13 4:20 4:11 4:19 4:35 8:12
Sgt KRISTENSEN Ole     0,0 0:00,0

SLO
Pvt GRUDEN Andraz  3:43 3:46 3:50 3:57 3:47 3:47 3:56 3:42   851,630:28,4

 11
StSgt KUS Damjan  3:33 3:45 3:52 3:57 3:53 4:01 4:01 3:43   835,130:44,9
StSgt KOSTANJEVEC Matej  3:42 3:54 3:59 3:59 3:56 3:59 4:04 3:50   796,831:23,2   2483,5
Cpl UNGER Ivan     0,0 0:00,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 11   Teams

  0    ()

 11   Teams



RESULTS WOMEN

2012 INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

23th- 28th July 2012
Wiener Neustadt - Austria



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Total
Individual women

Wiener Neustadt, 27. July 2012,  9:50

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 1.Lt SANDNES Hanne NOR  1077,0   974,0 1045,6 1035,7  1066,4  5198,7
  2 Capt VARTIA Liina FIN  1070,0   993,6 1100,8  986,0  1032,8  5183,2
  3 Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska NE1  1049,0   890,4 1108,0 1021,7  1058,2  5127,3
  4 1.Lt THORSVIK Marita NOR  1077,0   830,0 1086,4 1058,8  1067,7  5119,9
  5 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN  1035,0  1007,6 1024,0 1016,1  1003,2  5085,9
  6 Capt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  1084,0   838,8 1067,2 1061,6   985,3  5036,9
  7 CleM LEONE Dora ITA  1049,0   883,6  990,4 1049,7  1048,4  5021,1
  8 Sgt REMMEN Caroline NE1  1084,0   922,8 1081,6  935,6   916,4  4940,4
  9 Capt BRULS Cindy NE1  1091,0   888,0 1031,2  939,8   945,6  4895,6
 10 Cle ET TABAA Zahra ITA  1014,0   850,4  956,8 1030,8  1015,2  4867,2
 11 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN  1042,0   895,2  985,6  918,8   950,1  4791,7
 12 Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta ITA  1007,0   798,4 1016,8  881,0  1073,7  4776,9
 13 Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia ITA  1049,0   854,4  858,4  950,3  1050,0  4762,1
 14 1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL  1021,0   842,8  925,6  974,8   993,6  4757,8
 15 2.Lt KEYSER Anna Sofia SWE  1028,0   868,8  964,0  899,9   939,8  4700,5
 16 2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline NE2  1014,0   867,2  995,2  840,4   938,7  4655,5
 17 1.Lt BAKKER Jindra NE2   937,0   852,8 1031,2  837,6   928,7  4587,3
 18 2.Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE  1014,0   908,0  995,2  785,8   879,7  4582,7
 19 1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  1028,0   759,2  947,2  916,0   904,2  4554,6
 20 1.Lt WØBBE Karina DEN  1042,0   809,6 1000,0  696,2   802,5  4350,3
 21 Kpl DEVOS Gudrun BEL   930,0   855,2 1021,6  706,0   782,9  4295,7
 22 Kpl MEYERS Vioda BEL   965,0   722,0  853,6  855,8   888,0  4284,4
 23 Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone DEN   895,0   732,4  940,0  645,1   963,6  4176,1
 24 Pvt KOBENTAR Katja SLO  1000,0   856,4  834,4  726,3   732,6  4149,7
 25 Sgt KOK Jorien NE2   986,0   860,0  880,0  716,5  3442,5
 26 Cle SPAGNOLI Federica ITA   832,0   648,0  920,8  2400,8
 27 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN   881,0   886,4  1767,4

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Total
Newcomer women

Wiener Neustadt, 27. July 2012, 10:00

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN  1035,0  1007,6 1024,0 1016,1  1003,2  5085,9
  2 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN  1042,0   895,2  985,6  918,8   950,1  4791,7
  3 Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta ITA  1007,0   798,4 1016,8  881,0  1073,7  4776,9
  4 Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia ITA  1049,0   854,4  858,4  950,3  1050,0  4762,1
  5 1.Lt WØBBE Karina DEN  1042,0   809,6 1000,0  696,2   802,5  4350,3
  6 Kpl DEVOS Gudrun BEL   930,0   855,2 1021,6  706,0   782,9  4295,7
  7 Kpl MEYERS Vioda BEL   965,0   722,0  853,6  855,8   888,0  4284,4
  8 Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone DEN   895,0   732,4  940,0  645,1   963,6  4176,1
  9 Sgt KOK Jorien NE2   986,0   860,0  880,0  716,5  3442,5
 10 Cle SPAGNOLI Federica ITA   832,0   648,0  920,8  2400,8

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 10

  0    ()

 10



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Total
Team women

Wiener Neustadt, 27. July 2012, 10:00

Page   1

Name Points
Total Points

T   E   A   M

  1
NE1

Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska  1049,0   890,4 1108,0 1021,7  1058,2  5127,3

 14963,3
Sgt REMMEN Caroline  1084,0   922,8 1081,6  935,6   916,4  4940,4
Capt BRULS Cindy  1091,0   888,0 1031,2  939,8   945,6  4895,6

  2
ITA

CleM LEONE Dora  1049,0   883,6  990,4 1049,7  1048,4  5021,1

 14665,2
Cle ET TABAA Zahra  1014,0   850,4  956,8 1030,8  1015,2  4867,2
Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta  1007,0   798,4 1016,8  881,0  1073,7  4776,9

Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia  1049,0   854,4  858,4  950,3  1050,0  4762,1

  3
DEN

Sgt LIHN Nanna  1035,0  1007,6 1024,0 1016,1  1003,2  5085,9

 14227,9
Pvt HJALAGER Sara  1042,0   895,2  985,6  918,8   950,1  4791,7
1.Lt WØBBE Karina  1042,0   809,6 1000,0  696,2   802,5  4350,3

Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone   895,0   732,4  940,0  645,1   963,6  4176,1

  4
BEL

1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy  1021,0   842,8  925,6  974,8   993,6  4757,8

 13608,1

1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique  1028,0   759,2  947,2  916,0   904,2  4554,6
Kpl DEVOS Gudrun   930,0   855,2 1021,6  706,0   782,9  4295,7

Kpl MEYERS Vioda   965,0   722,0  853,6  855,8   888,0  4284,4

  5

NE2
2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline  1014,0   867,2  995,2  840,4   938,7  4655,5

 12685,3

1.Lt BAKKER Jindra   937,0   852,8 1031,2  837,6   928,7  4587,3
Sgt KOK Jorien   986,0   860,0  880,0  716,5     0,0  3442,5

  6

FIN
Capt VARTIA Liina  1070,0   993,6 1100,8  986,0  1032,8  5183,2

 11987,5
Capt HOKKANEN Maria  1084,0   838,8 1067,2 1061,6   985,3  5036,9
Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna   881,0   886,4    0,0    0,0     0,0  1767,4

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  6   Teams

  0    ()

  6   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Shooting

Individual women
Wiener Neustadt, 26. July 2012, 13:00

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsPF RF Total

  1 Capt BRULS Cindy NE1  193  1091,0 97  96 + + + 9 + + + 9 9 ++ 8 + 8 + + + + + +

  2 Capt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  192  1084,0 94  98 9 + 8 + + 9 + 9 9 ++ + 9 + + + + 9 + +

Sgt REMMEN Caroline NE1  192  1084,0 99  93 + + + + + + 9 + + ++ 9 9 9 9 + 9 + 9 9

  4 1.Lt SANDNES Hanne NOR  191  1077,0 97  94 + 9 + + 9 + 9 + + ++ 9 + 8 9 + + 9 9 +

1.Lt THORSVIK Marita NOR  191  1077,0 97  94 + + + + 9 + 9 9 + ++ + + 9 + 9 9 9 9 9

  6 Capt VARTIA Liina FIN  190  1070,0 98  92 9 + + + + + + + + 99 + + 8 8 9 + 9 9 +

  7 Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska NE1  187  1049,0 92  95 7 9 + + 9 9 + 9 + 99 + + 9 + 8 + + 9 +

CleM LEONE Dora ITA  187  1049,0 94  93 9 + 9 + 9 9 + 9 9 +9 9 9 9 9 9 9 + + +

Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia ITA  187  1049,0 96  91 + + + + 9 + 9 9 9 ++ 9 8 8 9 9 9 + + 9

 10 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN  186  1042,0 98  88 + + + + 9 + + + 9 +9 8 + 8 9 8 + 8 + 8

1.Lt WØBBE Karina DEN  186  1042,0 96  90 + + 9 9 + + + + 9 98 + 7 + 9 9 9 9 + 9

 12 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN  185  1035,0 96  89 + 9 9 9 9 + + + + +7 8 9 8 9 + + 9 + 9

 13 2.Lt KEYSER Anna Sofia SWE  184  1028,0 90  94 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 + 99 9 9 9 + 9 + + + 9

1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  184  1028,0 93  91 8 9 9 9 + + + 9 9 ++ + 9 + + 7 9 7 + 9

 15 1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL  183  1021,0 93  90 9 9 + 8 8 + + + + 97 + 9 + + 9 8 9 9 9

 16 2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline NE2  182  1014,0 95  87 + + 9 9 + + 8 9 + ++ 9 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9

Cle ET TABAA Zahra ITA  182  1014,0 89  93 8 + + 8 8 8 8 9 + ++ + 8 9 + + 9 8 + 9

2.Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE  182  1014,0 94  88 + + 9 9 9 8 + 9 + +8 8 9 9 9 9 9 + 9 8

 19 Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta ITA  181  1007,0 91  90 + + 8 + + 9 + 8 7 9+ 9 + 8 9 9 9 8 8 +

 20 Pvt KOBENTAR Katja SLO  180  1000,0 96  84 + + 9 9 9 + + + 9 +8 + 7 + 8 8 9 8 9 7

 21 Sgt KOK Jorien NE2  178   986,0 90  88 9 8 9 + 8 9 9 + 9 9+ + 8 7 + 7 7 + + 9

 22 Kpl MEYERS Vioda BEL  175   965,0 91  84 9 9 9 9 + 9 9 8 + 97 9 8 8 9 8 9 9 9 8

 23 1.Lt BAKKER Jindra NE2  171   937,0 79  92 8 8 9 8 9 + 8 9 + 09 + 9 8 9 + + 9 9 9

 24 Kpl DEVOS Gudrun BEL  170   930,0 91  79 7 9 9 + 8 + 8 + + +4 9 8 8 7 8 9 8 + 8

 25 Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone DEN  165   895,0 90  75 8 9 + 9 8 9 9 9 9 +5 9 7 9 9 7 6 9 6 8

 26 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  163   881,0 96  67 + + + + + 9 9 9 + 97 7 7 6 7 7 6 7 7 6

 27 Cle SPAGNOLI Federica ITA  156   832,0 98  58 + + + 9 + + + 9 + +8 7 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 7

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Shooting
Team women

Wiener Neustadt, 26. July 2012, 13:10

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

PF RF Total

NE1
Capt BRULS Cindy  97  96  193  1091,0

  1
Sgt REMMEN Caroline  99  93  192  1084,0
Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska  92  95  187  1049,0   3224,0

DEN
1.Lt WØBBE Karina  96  90  186  1042,0

  2
Pvt HJALAGER Sara  98  88  186  1042,0
Sgt LIHN Nanna  96  89  185  1035,0   3119,0
Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone  90  75  165   895,0

ITA
Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia  96  91  187  1049,0

  3
CleM LEONE Dora  94  93  187  1049,0
Cle ET TABAA Zahra  89  93  182  1014,0   3112,0
Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta  91  90  181  1007,0

FIN
Capt HOKKANEN Maria  94  98  192  1084,0

  4
Capt VARTIA Liina  98  92  190  1070,0
Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna  96  67  163   881,0   3035,0

BEL
1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique  93  91  184  1028,0

  5
1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy  93  90  183  1021,0
Kpl MEYERS Vioda  91  84  175   965,0   3014,0
Kpl DEVOS Gudrun  91  79  170   930,0

NE2
2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline  95  87  182  1014,0

  6
Sgt KOK Jorien  90  88  178   986,0
1.Lt BAKKER Jindra  79  92  171   937,0   2937,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  6   Teams

  0    ()

  6   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Run

Individual women
Wiener Neustadt, 26. July 2012, 15:45

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 Capt HOKKANEN Maria FIN  2:31,2  1061,6
  2 1.Lt THORSVIK Marita NOR  2:31,6  1058,8
  3 CleM LEONE Dora ITA  2:32,9  1049,7
  4 1.Lt SANDNES Hanne NOR  2:34,9  1035,7
  5 Cle ET TABAA Zahra ITA  2:35,6  1030,8
  6 Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska NE1  2:36,9  1021,7
  7 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN  2:37,7  1016,1
  8 Capt VARTIA Liina FIN  2:42,0   986,0
  9 1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL  2:43,6   974,8
 10 Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia ITA  2:47,1   950,3
 11 Capt BRULS Cindy NE1  2:48,6   939,8
 12 Sgt REMMEN Caroline NE1  2:49,2   935,6
 13 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN  2:51,6   918,8
 14 1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  2:52,0   916,0
 15 2.Lt KEYSER Anna Sofia SWE  2:54,3   899,9
 16 Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta ITA  2:57,0   881,0
 17 Kpl MEYERS Vioda BEL  3:00,6   855,8
 18 2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline NE2  3:02,8   840,4
 19 1.Lt BAKKER Jindra NE2  3:03,2   837,6
 20 2.Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE  3:10,6   785,8
 21 Pvt KOBENTAR Katja SLO  3:19,1   726,3
 22 Sgt KOK Jorien NE2  3:20,5   716,5
 23 Kpl DEVOS Gudrun BEL  3:22,0   706,0
 24 1.Lt WØBBE Karina DEN  3:23,4   696,2
 25 Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone DEN  3:30,7   645,1
 26 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  0:00,0     0,0

Cle SPAGNOLI Federica ITA  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Run

Team women
Wiener Neustadt, 26. July 2012, 15:45

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total Points

T   E   A   M 

Time

ITA CleM LEONE Dora  1049,7 2:32,9

  1
Cle ET TABAA Zahra  1030,8 2:35,6
Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia   950,3 2:47,1   3030,8
Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta   881,0 2:57,0

NE1 Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska  1021,7 2:36,9

  2
Capt BRULS Cindy   939,8 2:48,6
Sgt REMMEN Caroline   935,6 2:49,2   2897,1

BEL 1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy   974,8 2:43,6

  3
1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique   916,0 2:52,0
Kpl MEYERS Vioda   855,8 3:00,6   2746,6
Kpl DEVOS Gudrun   706,0 3:22,0

DEN Sgt LIHN Nanna  1016,1 2:37,7

  4
Pvt HJALAGER Sara   918,8 2:51,6
1.Lt WØBBE Karina   696,2 3:23,4   2631,1
Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone   645,1 3:30,7

NE2 2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline   840,4 3:02,8

  5
1.Lt BAKKER Jindra   837,6 3:03,2
Sgt KOK Jorien   716,5 3:20,5   2394,5

FIN Capt HOKKANEN Maria  1061,6 2:31,2

  6
Capt VARTIA Liina   986,0 2:42,0
Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna     0,0 0:00,0   2047,6

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  6   Teams

  0    ()

  6   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Swimming
Individual women

Wiener Neustadt, 25. July 2012, 11:50

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska NE1    30,5  1108,0
  2 Capt VARTIA Liina FIN    30,8  1100,8
  3 1.Lt THORSVIK Marita NOR    31,4  1086,4
  4 Sgt REMMEN Caroline NE1    31,6  1081,6
  5 Capt HOKKANEN Maria FIN    32,2  1067,2
  6 1.Lt SANDNES Hanne NOR    33,1  1045,6
  7 1.Lt BAKKER Jindra NE2    33,7  1031,2

Capt BRULS Cindy NE1    33,7  1031,2
  9 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN    34,0  1024,0
 10 Kpl DEVOS Gudrun BEL    34,1  1021,6
 11 Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta ITA    34,3  1016,8
 12 1.Lt WØBBE Karina DEN    35,0  1000,0
 13 2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline NE2    35,2   995,2

2.Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE    35,2   995,2
 15 CleM LEONE Dora ITA    35,4   990,4
 16 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN    35,6   985,6
 17 2.Lt KEYSER Anna Sofia SWE    36,5   964,0
 18 Cle ET TABAA Zahra ITA    36,8   956,8
 19 1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL    37,2   947,2
 20 Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone DEN    37,5   940,0
 21 1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL    38,1   925,6
 22 Cle SPAGNOLI Federica ITA    38,3   920,8
 23 Sgt KOK Jorien NE2    40,0   880,0
 24 Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia ITA    40,9   858,4
 25 Kpl MEYERS Vioda BEL    41,1   853,6
 26 Pvt KOBENTAR Katja SLO    41,9   834,4
 27 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN    00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Swimming
Team women

Wiener Neustadt, 25. July 2012, 11:50

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total Points

T   E   A   M 

Time

NE1
Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska    30,5  1108,0

  1
Sgt REMMEN Caroline    31,6  1081,6
Capt BRULS Cindy    33,7  1031,2   3220,8

DEN
Sgt LIHN Nanna    34,0  1024,0

  2
1.Lt WØBBE Karina    35,0  1000,0
Pvt HJALAGER Sara    35,6   985,6   3009,6
Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone    37,5   940,0

ITA
Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta    34,3  1016,8

  3
CleM LEONE Dora    35,4   990,4
Cle ET TABAA Zahra    36,8   956,8   2964,0
Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia    40,9   858,4

NE2
1.Lt BAKKER Jindra    33,7  1031,2

  4
2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline    35,2   995,2
Sgt KOK Jorien    40,0   880,0   2906,4

BEL
Kpl DEVOS Gudrun    34,1  1021,6

  5
1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique    37,2   947,2
1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy    38,1   925,6   2894,4
Kpl MEYERS Vioda    41,1   853,6

FIN
Capt VARTIA Liina    30,8  1100,8

  6
Capt HOKKANEN Maria    32,2  1067,2
Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna    00,0     0,0   2168,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Teams): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  6   Teams

  0    ()

  6   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Throwing
Individual women

Wiener Neustadt, 25. July 2012, 16:00

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points
15 20 25 30

Precision
Prec. Dist. Total

  1 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN 28 32 36 32 128  43,9 171,9  1007,6
  2 Capt VARTIA Liina FIN 28 32 32 36 128  40,4 168,4   993,6
  3 1.Lt SANDNES Hanne NOR 28 28 28 36 120  43,5 163,5   974,0
  4 Sgt REMMEN Caroline NE1 24 32 23 32 111  39,7 150,7   922,8
  5 2.Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE 24 24 23 36 107  40,0 147,0   908,0
  6 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN 24 28 27 28 107  36,8 143,8   895,2
  7 Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska NE1 24 24 28 32 108  34,6 142,6   890,4
  8 Capt BRULS Cindy NE1 24 32 28 22 106  36,0 142,0   888,0
  9 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN 28 24 19 32 103  38,6 141,6   886,4
 10 CleM LEONE Dora ITA 13 28 32 28 101  39,9 140,9   883,6
 11 2.Lt KEYSER Anna Sofia SWE 28 28 23 26 105  32,2 137,2   868,8
 12 2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline NE2 24 28 32 22 106  30,8 136,8   867,2
 13 Sgt KOK Jorien NE2 28 24 19 30 101  34,0 135,0   860,0
 14 Pvt KOBENTAR Katja SLO 24 20 28 26  98  36,1 134,1   856,4
 15 Kpl DEVOS Gudrun BEL 28 20 32 22 102  31,8 133,8   855,2
 16 Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia ITA 20 28 32 22 102  31,6 133,6   854,4
 17 1.Lt BAKKER Jindra NE2 24 28 32 18 102  31,2 133,2   852,8
 18 Cle ET TABAA Zahra ITA 13 24 23 32  92  40,6 132,6   850,4
 19 1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL 28 28 24 16  96  34,7 130,7   842,8
 20 Capt HOKKANEN Maria FIN 20 28 28 16  92  37,7 129,7   838,8
 21 1.Lt THORSVIK Marita NOR 20 28 20 18  86  41,5 127,5   830,0
 22 1.Lt WØBBE Karina DEN 24 32 28  6  90  32,4 122,4   809,6
 23 Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta ITA 28 20 18 16  82  37,6 119,6   798,4
 24 1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL 28 24 14 12  78  31,8 109,8   759,2
 25 Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone DEN 24 24 15 10  73  30,1 103,1   732,4
 26 Kpl MEYERS Vioda BEL 24 28 20  0  72  28,5 100,5   722,0
 27 Cle SPAGNOLI Federica ITA 28 24  5  0  57  25,0  82,0   648,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Throwing
Team women

Wiener Neustadt, 25. July 2012, 16:00

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total Points

T   E   A   M 

Prec. Dist. Total

FIN
Capt VARTIA Liina 128  40,4 168,4  993,6

  1
Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna 103  38,6 141,6  886,4
Capt HOKKANEN Maria  92  37,7 129,7  838,8   2718,8

DEN
Sgt LIHN Nanna 128  43,9 171,9 1007,6

  2
Pvt HJALAGER Sara 107  36,8 143,8  895,2
1.Lt WØBBE Karina  90  32,4 122,4  809,6   2712,4
Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone  73  30,1 103,1  732,4

NE1
Sgt REMMEN Caroline 111  39,7 150,7  922,8

  3
Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska 108  34,6 142,6  890,4
Capt BRULS Cindy 106  36,0 142,0  888,0   2701,2

ITA
CleM LEONE Dora 101  39,9 140,9  883,6

  4
Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia 102  31,6 133,6  854,4
Cle ET TABAA Zahra  92  40,6 132,6  850,4   2588,4
Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta  82  37,6 119,6  798,4

NE2
2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline 106  30,8 136,8  867,2

  5
Sgt KOK Jorien 101  34,0 135,0  860,0
1.Lt BAKKER Jindra 102  31,2 133,2  852,8   2580,0

BEL
Kpl DEVOS Gudrun 102  31,8 133,8  855,2

  6
1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy  96  34,7 130,7  842,8
1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique  78  31,8 109,8  759,2   2457,2
Kpl MEYERS Vioda  72  28,5 100,5  722,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  6   Teams

  0    ()

  6   Teams



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Cross Country
Individual women

Wiener Neustadt, 27. July 2012, 10:00

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points(1)   (2)  (3)   (4) Time

  1 Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta ITA 14:46,3  1073,7 3:26 3:44 3:52 3:45

  2 1.Lt THORSVIK Marita NOR 14:52,3  1067,7 3:25 3:44 3:56 3:48

  3 1.Lt SANDNES Hanne NOR 14:53,6  1066,4 3:37 3:51 3:54 3:32

  4 Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska NE1 15:01,8  1058,2 3:36 3:50 3:56 3:40

  5 Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia ITA 15:10,0  1050,0 3:36 3:43 3:55 3:56

  6 CleM LEONE Dora ITA 15:11,6  1048,4 3:41 3:48 3:52 3:50

  7 Capt VARTIA Liina FIN 15:27,2  1032,8
  8 Cle ET TABAA Zahra ITA 15:44,8  1015,2 3:44 4:03 4:07 3:51

  9 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN 15:56,8  1003,2 3:36 4:03 4:13 4:05

 10 1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL 16:06,4   993,6 3:43 4:06 4:16 4:02

 11 Capt HOKKANEN Maria FIN 16:14,7   985,3 3:52 4:12 4:18 3:53

 12 Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone DEN 16:36,4   963,6 3:50 4:06 4:25 4:15

 13 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN 16:49,9   950,1 4:01 4:15 4:27 4:07

 14 Capt BRULS Cindy NE1 16:54,4   945,6 3:56 4:18 4:25 4:16

 15 2.Lt KEYSER Anna Sofia SWE 17:00,2   939,8 3:59 4:20 4:28 4:13

 16 2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline NE2 17:01,3   938,7 3:58 4:18 4:32 4:13

 17 1.Lt BAKKER Jindra NE2 17:11,3   928,7 3:53 4:24 4:35 4:19

 18 Sgt REMMEN Caroline NE1 17:23,6   916,4 4:01 4:23 4:35 4:25

 19 1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL 17:35,8   904,2 4:03 4:30 4:40 4:23

 20 Kpl MEYERS Vioda BEL 17:52,0   888,0 4:08 4:44 4:48 4:12

 21 2.Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE 18:00,3   879,7 4:10 4:35 4:46 4:30

 22 1.Lt WØBBE Karina DEN 19:17,5   802,5 4:27 4:54 5:01 4:55

 23 Kpl DEVOS Gudrun BEL 19:37,1   782,9 4:28 4:52 5:17 4:60

 24 Pvt KOBENTAR Katja SLO 20:27,4   732,6 4:22 5:17 5:32 5:16

 25 Sgt KOK Jorien NE2  0:00,0     0,0
Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  0:00,0     0,0
Cle SPAGNOLI Federica ITA  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



ALGE - TIMING

2012 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria

Cross Country
Team women

Wiener Neustadt, 27. July 2012, 10:00

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total Points

T   E   A   M 

(1)   (2)  (3)   (4) Time

ITA
Cle CURRIDORI Elisabetta  3:26 3:44 3:52 3:45  1073,714:46,3

  1
Cle RIZZI Maria Grazia  3:36 3:43 3:55 3:56  1050,015:10,0
CleM LEONE Dora  3:41 3:48 3:52 3:50  1048,415:11,6   3172,1
Cle ET TABAA Zahra  1015,215:44,8 3:44 4:03 4:07 3:51

NE1
Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska 3:36 3:50 3:56 3:40  1058,215:01,8

  2
Capt BRULS Cindy  3:56 4:18 4:25 4:16   945,616:54,4
Sgt REMMEN Caroline  4:01 4:23 4:35 4:25   916,417:23,6   2920,2

DEN
Sgt LIHN Nanna  3:36 4:03 4:13 4:05  1003,215:56,8

  3
Pvt KAAGH JØRGENSEN Simone 3:50 4:06 4:25 4:15   963,616:36,4
Pvt HJALAGER Sara  4:01 4:15 4:27 4:07   950,116:49,9   2916,9
1.Lt WØBBE Karina   802,519:17,5 4:27 4:54 5:01 4:55

BEL
1.Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy  3:43 4:06 4:16 4:02   993,616:06,4

  4
1.Sgt VINGERHOED Monique  4:03 4:30 4:40 4:23   904,217:35,8
Kpl MEYERS Vioda  4:08 4:44 4:48 4:12   888,017:52,0   2785,8
Kpl DEVOS Gudrun   782,919:37,1 4:28 4:52 5:17 4:60

FIN
Capt VARTIA Liina  1032,815:27,2

  5
Capt HOKKANEN Maria  3:52 4:12 4:18 3:53   985,316:14,7
Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna     0,0 0:00,0   2018,1

NE2
2.Lt BOTMAN Caroline  3:58 4:18 4:32 4:13   938,717:01,3

  6
1.Lt BAKKER Jindra  3:53 4:24 4:35 4:19   928,717:11,3
Sgt KOK Jorien     0,0 0:00,0   1867,4

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  6   Teams

  0    ()

  6   Teams
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